	/11/2005 10:50 TROXELL LAW OFFICE \rightarrow 97	
F	ORM PTO-1595 U/ - U1 - 200	ATION
_	To the Continussioner of	attrobed outsing)
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): 102/81762	e and address of receiving parturies).
	Heng-I LIN; Feng-Ming CHUANG	too
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Name: Liung Feng Industrial Co., Ltd.
	_	Tu-Cheng Shih, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.
3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Domestic Address:
	Execution Date: May 20, 2004 and May 20, 2004	City: State ZIP
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent Registration No.(s)
	Additional numbers attached?	U Yes INO 10873268
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Number of applications and patents involved: One (1)
	Name: TROXELL LAW OFFICE PLLC	
	5205 Leesburg Pike	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
	Suite 1404	V P3
	Falls Church, Virginia 22041-3401	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Telephone No.: (703) 575-2711	8. Deposit account number 501874
	Facsimile No.: (703) 575-2707	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account
	DO NOT USE	THES-SPACE
	Statement and signature.	
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document.	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of th
		<u> </u>
	Bruce H. Troxell	
	Name of Dayson Cincinn	1410 25, 2004
	Name of Person Signing Signa Registration No.26.592	nure Date
	Registration No.26,592	

ASSIGNMENT

NOITAZIRATON - DUROW - YTILITU

WHEREAS, I (we),

NOR, is (arc) the owner(s) of certain new and useful improvements in		
UCAL SYSTEM		
ed States Letters Patent was		
ed States Letters Patent was		
й -		
IENG SHIM, TAIPEI HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C		
itle and interest in and to the same in the United States and throughout the world;		
of which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do sell, and to said INVENTION and application throughout the United States of America, mustion, continuation-in-part and reissue of said application; and the entire right, the right to apply for patents and inventor certificates in respect thereof and to ris International Convention and all other available international conventions and its of addition, utility models, patents of importation, revalidation patents and its of addition, utility models, patents of importation, revalidation patents and if INVENTION. gally may be required in connection with the filing, prosecution and maintenance the United States and in foreign countries for said INVENTION, including and to said INVENTION, all without further consideration. ASSIGNOR also all communicate to ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's request documents and on or control, and to provide further assurances and testimony on behalf of cution, maintenance and defense of any patent application or patent encompassed neut shall extend to ASSIGNOR's heirs, executors, administrators and other legal ents and Trademarks to issue any and all United States Letters Patent referred to add to the same, for ASSIGNEE's sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof or which such Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same of the or complete any information in this document needed to effect its recordal in the		
Address 1. NO, 212, SEC.2, CHUNG HUA ROAD, TU-CHENG		
SHIH, TAIPEI HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C		
		
Signature Tim Jen 1		
(Notarization preferred but not required)		
And seknowladged this imple		
And acknowledged this instrument to be his (her)		
Notary Public		

☐ Continued on Next page

PATENT REEL: 015702 FRAME: 0205

JOINT ASSIGNMENT NOTARIZATION

ASSIGNMENT Page:_____

<u></u>	ang Feng-Ming		Address NO, 212, SEC.2, CHUNG HUA ROAD, TU-CHENG SHIH, TAIPEI HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C				
Where Signed			3/1/1/1/1/	I EI HSIEN, IĄJW.	AN, R.O.C		
Dane May 20, 2	2004		Signature	Chung	Jeng	Ming	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SS.	(N	otarization preferred l	but not require	- d)	
Before me personally app free act and deed this	cored said	day of		And ack	anowledged thi	s instrument to be his (her)	
	A	Ay Commission Expires:	Notary Public				
Assignor Name			Address	···-			
Where Signed			1				
Pate .			Signamere				
	: :	98.		arization preferred by	not required)		
defore me personally appeared act and deed this	nred said	day of		And ackn	owledged this	instrument to be his (her)	
			Notary Public				
ssignor Name			Address				
here Signed	-		······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	
ate :			Signature			<u> </u>	
*		98	(Note	rizorion professed but			
eferé ma navoqualte a	mell on led			(Notarization preferred but not required)			
efore me personally appeared saidday ofday of			And acknowledged this instrument to be his (her)				
	Му	Commission Expires:	lotary Public				

RECORDED: 07/23/2004

PATENT REEL: 015702 FRAME: 0206